

Pachet

I.D.: 68653942

Data
publicarii 27.04.22

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 4.314,52 RON - 4.314,52 RON

Descriere: 1 PLACA GIPS CARTON IGNIFUGA 12.5X1200X2600 buc 3 61.34 184.03 2 PLACA GIPS CARTON 12.5X1200X2600 buc 3 39.08 117.23 3 PROFIL METALIC TIP CD L 4M buc 8 27.73 221.85 4 PROFIL METALIC TIP UW L 4M buc 3 17.65 52.94 5 HOLZ-SURUB PAL 6X80 buc 30 0.42 12.61 6 BANDA RIGIPS buc 1 8.40 8.40 7 CHIT RIGIPS 5 KG buc 1 16.81 16.81 8 VAR LAVABIL 8.5 L buc 1 67.23 67.23 9 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5X300 KG 8 21.01 168.07 10 GRUND GRI 0.75L Cut 4 18.49 73.95 11 DISC DEBITARE METALE 230MM buc 10 10.92 109.24 12 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X2M buc 24 73.11 1754.62 13 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X40X2M buc 5 124.37 621.85 14 OSB 3;DIM 6X1250X2500 buc 18 60.50 1089.08 15 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8 X25 MM;CAP HEXAGONAL buc 200 0.22 43.70